voa 9223207
UNOFFICIAL COF¥owrmix

0
?-08-27 12:07:23
Cook County Recorder 29,50

M0

WHEN RECORDED MAIL TO:

MID TOWN BANK AND TRUST
COMPANY OF CHICAGO

2021 N. Clark Street

Chicago, IL 60614

FOR RECORDER’S USE ONLY

This Modification of Mortgage prepared hy:  Gloria Hernandez
‘ 2021 North Clark Street
Chicago IL 60614-4794
“C _¥ taSale Bank e ASSTsErun formstly
known as
MODIFICATON OF MORTGAGE

THIS MODIFICATION OF MORTGAGE [S DATED J[UNF 8, 1999, BETWEEN*LASALLE NATIONAL BANK,
SUCCESSOR TRUSTEE TO LASALLE NATIONAL TRUST M.A., SUCCESSOR TRUSTEE TO LASALLE NATIONAL
BANK, SUCCESSOR TRUSTEE TO LASALLE BANK LAKE Vic'W, FORMERLY KNOWN AS LAKE VIEW TRUST
AND SAVINGS BANK NO. 24-6072-00, an lllinois corporation (zefarred to below as "Grantor"), whose address
is 135 South LaSalle Street, Chicago, IL 60603; and MID TOWN PANK AND TRUST COMPANY OF CHICAGO
(referred to below as "Lender"), whose address is 2021 N. Clark Street, Chicago, IL 60614.

MORTGAGE. Grantor and Lender have entered into a mortgage dated Jure'8, 1995 (the "Mortgage") recorded in
Cook County, State of Illinois as follows:
on August 1, 1995, in the Recorder’s Office of Cook County, llincis, as” document number 95505074,
and modified by three Loan Modification Agreements recorded as jocument numbers 9657229,
98044236, and 98656128. :

REAL PROPERTY DESCRIPTION. The Mortgage covers the following described._rzpi property (the "Real
Property") located in Cook County, State of lllinois:

SEE EXHIBIT "A” ATTACHED HERETO AND MADE A PART HEREOF

The Real Property or its address is commonly known as 1929 N. Maud, Chicago, IL 60614, Tie Real Property
tax identification number is 14-32-400-033-0000.

MODIFICATION. Grantor and Lender hereby modify the Mortgage as follows:
SEE EXHIBIT "B" ATTACHED HERETO AND MADE A PART HEREOF.

CONTINUING VALIDITY. Except as expressly modified above, the terms of the original Mortgage shall remain
unchanged and in full force and effect. Consent by Lender to this Modification does not waive Lender's ric};ht to
require strict performance of the Morigage as changed above nor obligate Lender to make any iuture
modifications. 'Nothing in this Modification shall constitute a satisfaction of the promissory note or other credit
agreement secured by the Mortgage (the "Note™. It is the intention of Lender to retain as liable all parties to the

ortgage and all parties, makers and endorsers to the Note, including accommodation parties, unless a party is
expressly released by Lender in writing. Any maker or endorser, including accommodation makers, shall not be
released by virtue of this Modification. If any person who signed the original Mortgag.e. does not sign this
Modification, then all persons signing below acknowledge that this Modification Is given con itionally, based on the

representation to Lender that the nqn—signing person consents to the changes and provisions of this Modification
or otherwise will not be released by it. T
to all such subsequent actions.

is waiver applies not only to any initial extension or modification, but also




e UINOFFICIAL COPY®#207 v 1o =

HOUZ/08 /60 Seitixs uoner AULIOT) Ky

SIONITI! 40 24Y1S 91780 Agys
ZINILHYW SHUHP"?"E .

VIS TVIOIIAD,

-z.
Rl a2

“ saqdxa uoissiwwos Ap

Y

10d102 3y Jo JBYSGIO UOHBIYIPON
3y} paInJaxs 1B} Ul PUB UONBIPO SIYI SINJ8X8 0] pazuoylne ase Aay) Jeyl Palels YIeO U0 Pue ‘pauoiusiu
ujaJay) sasodind pue sasn 8Y) 10} 'SI0)DBJIP JO PIeOq SU JO UONN|OSa AQ 10 SMEIAG SII JO Aluoyine Ag ‘uoiesodiod
ayl JO poBp pue 1oB AJRIUN|OA pue 984 Byl 9q 0} UONRIIPOW Byl pabipaimouyde pue abeblLopy JO uoieIyipoW Syt
paInoaxa eyl uonesodio ayl Jo suabe pazuoyine ag 0 sw 0} UMOUY Pue ‘00-2Z09-FZ "ON MNVE SONIAYS ANV
LSNHL M3IA 3NV SV NMONX ATHIWHOL ‘MAIA IXV MNVE JT1vSV1 OL 33LSNHL HOSSIIONS “MNNVE
1VNOIJ.VN ITIVEY] D1 33LSNHL HOSS3IDINS “V'N LSNHL TYNOILLYN 3T1vSY1 0L 33LSnNHL HOSSEIOOnS

)mva TYNQULYVN Zvsvyl Jo AR RACHE LA ST, 1T - IS G518 Lo
11100 AdBuewLE pue LA Uraen paneadde
Alreuossad ‘anqng Ao ,;nuﬁlmapun oyl ‘aw al0jaq é é gl ' 490\5“&! 10 Aep WF sIyy up
N
( 70”/ 40 ALNNOD
} ss (
| ( SRUI7T ™ 40 ALVIS

J.NEINQCIEI’M\ON)lOV J1vHOdHOD

JUBLM ESUY T L DBIRELOD SUsiels J0oUR SIUMUSA0) Suoieindns
'su0ys1a0sd ~‘un=1 ath ,o ‘\UP 10 ‘o R A UQmaeSY |euoqu

H3IANTT

a;mu.me
GEE T

RlIR) "y st " ] qw A u_ URNGEA DUB LCAR },mu,uca Mumre pue
J6RD UL IO BSIEAE BUL L DIESHUOIS SE ‘98136 31 Mglus ing Aysuosied
-A0U "UMERORSY (RUUEN. XnYE TTTWSY AG PaInaaxe st Juswiisy siy)

PATL BT AL ANEE SR

ENFTOMG A diyand

{wmmsod wg e 00=2L09-vZ "ON YNVE SONIAVS ANV 1SNHL M3IA 3XV] SY NMONX ATTHIWHOAS
‘M3IA IVT JINVE 3TIVSYT OL J3ISNHL HOSSIOONS ‘MNvA TYNOLLYN JTTvSvY1 OL 33L1Sndl
HOSS320NS “V'N LSNHL TYNOILYN ITIVSVY1 Ol 33LSNHL HOSSIDONS “HNvE TYNOILYN E'I'IVSV}

ST LEOY |
RUBLL0] UORTIB025 g (BUCHE LS e W‘ﬁr ‘HOINVY

‘SINHAL Sl O1 S33HOV HOLNVHD HOVI ANV IDVOLHOW
40 NOILVDIJIQOW SIHL 4O SNOISIAOHd 3FHL TV av3d HDNIAVH SIDATTMONMIV HOLNVHD HOV3

(panuuon) ON UeO
g abed FOVOLHOW 40 NOILYIIdIa0ON 6661-80-90




-
El:lll Pane Jof 3

06-08-1999 U N QIEIEJIQ I)AILRTQQ 5@23 Page 3

Loan No {Continued)
LENDER ACKNOWLEDGMENT
AN OFFICIAL SEAL
STATE OF _ oL naes ))ss NOTEFE{BP%; E:ﬁf;" T':‘ S}Sﬁ
COUNTY OF_ Coay ) Y COMAESIONExpie: naos
On this _ § % day of ﬁﬂg , 19 44 , before me, the undersigned Notary Public, personally
appeared and known to me to be the ,

authorized agent for the Lender that executed the within and foregoing instrument and acknowledged said
instrument to be the free and voluntary act and deed of the said Lender, duly authorized by the Lender through its
board of directors-ar otherwise, for the uses and purposes therein mentioned, and on oath stated that he or she is
authorized to execute-this said instrument and that the seal affixed is the corporate seal of said Lender.

By E) L ﬁ DY i Residing at (:24;;;'%&
A

Notary Public in and for the Stuw of __ 4 3 D2 ongu
My commission expires Oal 9k, 175F

LASER PRO, Reg. U.S. Pat. & T.M. Off,, Ver. 326 (c) 1999 CFI ProServices, Inc. All rights reserved.
[IL-G201 F3.26b IRONMONG.LN R3.0VL]




320? Page 4 of 3

N UNOEFICIAL COP

EXHIBIT “A”

LEGAL DESCRIPTION:

LOT 3 IN SUBDIVISION OF LOTS 82 AND 83 IN HAPGOOD'S SUBDIVISION OF LOT 1 AND-
PART OF LOT 2 IN BLOCK 9 IN SHEFFIELD’S ADDITION TO CHICAGO IN THE EAST % OF
SECTION 22, TOWNSHIP 40 NORTH, RANGE 14, EAST OF THE THIRD PRINCIPAL
MERIDIAN, il COOK COUNTY, ILLINOIS.

PERMANENT INDEX MUMBER:
14-32-400-033-0000

P TY

1929 NORTH MAUD, CHICAGO, IL 60614




- UNOFFICIAL COPY* 4 v s s

EXHIBIT “B”

NOW THEREFORE, notwithstanding anything contained in the MORTGAGE, and in consideration
of the mutual covenants, conditions, and premises contained herein, the PARTIES HERETO AGREE
AS FOLLOWS:

A. Principziinithe amount $625.00 plus interest shall be due and payable monthly beginning
July 8, 1995, and on that day each month thereafter until all of said outstanding principal plus any
remaining aceraed interest and late charges, if any, are repaid in full.

B. The maturity date is‘nerzby amended to October 8, 2002
C. Except as modified herein; the terms, covenants and conditions of the MORTGAGE shall remain
unchanged and otherwise in‘full force and effect. In the event of any inconsistency between the

terms of this agreement and the ‘erms of the MORTGAGE, the terms herein shall control.

D. The lien of the MORTGAGE is heresy raodified as security for the payment of the principal sum
evidenced by the Note dated of even date hercwith.

E. This agreement shall be governed by and construéd under the laws of the State of Illinois.




